CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 37

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG SEPTEMBER 14, 2013
WEEK ENDI NG SEPTEMBER 15, 2012

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2013
VEEK 3rd QIR
37 TO DATE
89, 604 925, 917
13, 565 141, 004

103, 169 1, 066, 921

46, 330 510, 102
10, 517 101, 329
7,924 85, 107
3, 461 34, 829
2,344 26, 397
3, 261 35, 261
2,390 26, 551
5, 752 56, 836
2,779 30, 273
1,489 16,174
9, 297 102, 255
1,501 15, 395
3, 165 36, 493
617 7,139
651 6, 986
128 1, 507
534 6, 101
516 6, 590
426 4,386
1,481 16, 487

2,995, 158
457, 791

3,452, 949

1,578, 939
330, 818
290, 486
128, 096

96, 045
115, 450
92, 251
176, 335
88, 163
51, 227
350, 406
53, 569
123, 558
25, 546
17,732

5,229
19, 235
21, 756
13,494
61, 019

2012
VEEK 3rd QIR
37 TO DATE
83, 611 868, 662
12, 976 141, 445

96, 587 1, 010, 107

46, 017 485, 746
11, 749 106, 257
8,314 86, 053
3, 388 33,570
2,604 27,927
3, 557 37,017
2,585 25, 219
4,512 47, 600
2,556 28,954
1, 269 15, 066
7,694 79, 637
1,372 15, 606
3,136 36, 924
842 7,780
656 6, 964
128 1, 045
521 6, 320
668 7,004
413 4,943

1, 580 17, 375

2,838, 056
472,618

3,310,674

1, 537, 447
369, 616
296, 404
117, 577

96, 553
119, 661
92, 513
151, 793
90, 960
51, 194
226, 617
51, 262
128, 285
30, 364
19, 230

4, 693
18, 792
21,441
12,795
55, 515

VEEK 3rd QIR YEAR
37 TO DATE  TO DATE

0.68 % 5.01 % 2.70 %
(10.49)%  (4.64) % (10. 50) %
(4.69)% (1.10)% (2.00)%
2.15 % 3.75 % 8.95 %
(9.98)% (5.48)% (0.53)%
(8.32)% (4.74)% (3.52)%
(7.54)% 5.28 % (0.28)%
27.48" % 19.40 % 16.17 %
8.72 %  4.56 % (3.07)%
17.34 %  7.35 % 0.06 %
20.83 % 28.40 % 54.62 %
9.40 % (1.35)% 4.50 %
0.92 % (1.17)% (3.68)%
(26.72)% (8.24)% (15.87) %
(0.76Y%  0.32 % (7.79)%
0.00 % 44.21 % 11.42 %
2.50 % (3.47)% 2.36 %
(22.75)% (5.91)% 1.47 %
3.15 % (11.27)% 5.46 %
(6.27)% (5.11)% 9.91 %



